dermalogic

professional-grade skin care by The International Dermal Institute

| suggested retail price list |

skin health size. retail price*
PreCleanse Jumbo 295ml $134.00
PreCleanse 1s0mt $85.00
Micellar Prebiotic PreCleanse 1s0mt $85.00
Special Cleansing Gel s00mt $119.00
Special Cleansing Gel Refill s00mt $102.00
Special Cleansing Gel 250ml $76.00
Intensive Moisture Cleanser 205ml $119.00
Intensive Moisture Cleanser 1s0mt $77.00
Daily Giycolic Cleanser Jumbo 205ml $104.00
Daily Giycolic Cleanser 1s0mt $68.00
Oilto Foam Total Cleanser 250ml $97.00
Magnetic Afterglow Cleanser Jumbo 295ml $132.00
Magnetic Afterglow Cleanser 150 mt $82.00
Multi-Active Toner 250 ml $77.00
Hyaluronic Ceramide Mist 150 mt $85.00
Liquid Peelfoliant 59ml $119.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Serum Jumbo. 59ml $217.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Serum 30ml $158.00
Circular Hydration Serum Jumbo s9ml $165.00
Gircular Hydration Serum 30ml $114.00
‘Smart Response Serum Jumbo soml $379.00
‘Smart Response Serum 30ml $256.00
SkinPerfect Primer SPF30 22ml $102.00
Active Moist Jumbo 150 mt $174.00
Active Moist 100mt $128.00
Active Moist s0ml $82.00
Skin Smoothing Cream Jumbo 1s0mt $173.00
Skin Smoothing Cream 100mt $128.00
Skin Smoothing Cream s0ml $82.00
Intensive Moisture Balance Jumbo 1s0mt $173.00
Intensive Moisture Balance 100mt $128.00
Intensive Moisture Balance s0ml $82.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Water Cream  NEW! s0ml $128.00
Sound sleep Cocoon s0ml $154.00
Stress Positive Eye Lift 25ml $134.00
Awaken Peptide Eye Gel asmt $104.00
NeuroTouch Symmetry Serum 30ml $234.00
extoliants

Daily Microfoliant 748 $112.00
Daily Microfoliant Refill 748 $104.00
Daily Microfoliant + Refill 748 $185.00
Daily Milkfoliant 748 $116.00
Daily Milkfoliant Refill 748 $99.00
Daily Superfoliant s57g $116.00
Daily Superfoliant Refill 748 $99.00
sun care

Prisma Protect SPF30 s0ml $116.00
Invisible Physical Defense SPF30° (GST FREE) soml $85.00
Porescreen SPF40 30ml $96.00
clear start

Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash 205ml $52.00
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash 77mt $33.00
Skin Soothing Hydrating Lotion soml $44.00
Blackhead Clearing Fizz Mask s0ml $46.00
Breakout Clearing Booster 30ml $46.00
Clearing Defense SPF30 59ml $52.00
Glarifying Body Spray 177mt $44.00

multivitamin power size retail price*
Muttivitamin Thermatoliant 75mt $116.00
MultiVitamin Power Recovery Masque 75mt $116.00
Muttivitamin Power Firm Jumbo 30mt $174.00
Muttivitamin Power Firm 15ml $119.00
Multivitamin Power Recovery Cream s0mt $164.00
Renewal Lip Complex 175ml $52.00
Skin Resurfacing Cleanser 150mt $85.00
Antioxidant HydraMist 150ml $85.00
Dynamic Skin Retinol Serum 30mt $164.00
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50 Jumbo 100mt $214.00
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50 s0mt $132.00
Super Rich Repair Jumbo 100mt $249.00
Super Rich Repair s0mt $164.00
Age Reversal Eve Complex 15ml $137.00
Dynamic Skin Strengthening Serum 30mt $159.00
Stressed Skin Recovery System 50ml+75ml $215.00
Dynamic Skin Sculptor 150ml $169.00
phytonature

PhytoNature €2 NEW! 100mt $266.00
Phyto Nature Firming Serum a0mt $268.00
Phyto Nature Oxveten Serum s0mt $207.00
Phyto Nature Lifting Eye Cream 15ml $204.00
biolumin-c

BioLumin-C Serum s9ml $256.00
BioLumin-C Serum 30mt $164.00
BioLumin-C Eye Serum 15ml $134.00
BioLumin-C Gel Moisturizer s0mt $119.00
BioLumin-C Night Restore 25ml $174.00
Biolumnin-C heat ageing protector SPF 15 s0mt $143.00
powerbright

PowerBright Dark Spot Peel s0mt $139.00
PowerBright Dark Spot Serum 30mt $174.00
PowerBright Moisturizer SPFS0 s0mt $137.00
PowerBright Overnight Cream s0mt $154.00
PowerBright Dark Spot System 30m+50ml $249.00
Clearing Skin Wash 500ml $119.00
Clearing Skin Wash 250mt $77.00
AGE Bright Clearing Serum 30mt $134.00
Retinol Clearing Oil 30mt $154.00
Deep Breakout Liquid Patch 15 ml $59.00
Breakout Botic Moisturiser s0mt $125.00
ultracatming

UltraCalming Cleanser 500ml $119.00
UltraCalming Cleanser Refill 500mt $104.00
UltraCalming Cleanser 250mt $77.00
UltraCalming Mist 77ml $79.00
UltraCalming Serum Concentrate a0mt $118.00
Calm Water Gel s0mt $104.00
Stabllizing Repair Cream Jumbo 100mt $174.00
Stabilizing Repair Cream s0mt $114.00



dermalogica

professional-grade skin care by The International Dermal Institute

body collection

| suggested retail price list |

travel size

Conditioning Hand + Body Wash 295 ml $62.00
Body Hydrating Cream 205 ml $67.00
skin kits

Discover Healthy Skin Kit each $69.00
Daily Brightness Boosters Kit each $82.00
Dark Spot Solutions Kit each $109.00
Sensitive Skin Rescue Kit each $72.00
Active Clearing Clear + Brighten Kit each $85.00
Skin Aging Solutions. each $134.00

Special Cleansing Gel
Multi-Active Toner

SkinSmoothing Cream

Intensive Moisture Balance

Sound Sleep Cocoon

Stabilizing Repair Cream

Circular Hydration Serum

BioLumin-C Serum

Biolumnin-C heat ageing protector SPF 15
Antioxidant HydraMist

Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50
MultiVitamin Power Recovery Masque
Daily Microfoliant

Daily Milkfoliant

Daly Superfoliant

soml
soml
15ml
15ml
10ml
15ml
110mt
10mt
15ml
30mt
15ml
15ml
13g
13g
13g

$24.00
$24.00
$32.00
$32.00
$39.00
$39.00
$48.00
$69.00
$53.00
$24.00
$47.00
$32.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00



