

skin health	size	retail price*	multivitamin power	size	retail price*
PreCleanse Jumbo	295 ml	\$134.00	MultVitamin Thermafoliant	75 ml	\$116.00
PreCleanse	150 ml	\$85.00	MultVitamin Power Recovery Masque	75 ml	\$116.00
Micellar Prebiotic PreCleanse	150 ml	\$85.00	MultVitamin Power Firm Jumbo	30 ml	\$174.00
Special Cleansing Gel	500 ml	\$119.00	MultVitamin Power Firm	15 ml	\$119.00
Special Cleansing Gel Refill	500 ml	\$102.00	Multivitamin Power Recovery Cream	50 ml	\$164.00
Special Cleansing Gel	250 ml	\$76.00	Renewal Lip Complex	1.75 ml	\$52.00
Intensive Moisture Cleanser	295 ml	\$119.00			
Intensive Moisture Cleanser	150 ml	\$77.00	dynamic skin		
Daily Glycolic Cleanser Jumbo	295 ml	\$104.00	Skin Resurfacing Cleanser	150 ml	\$85.00
Daily Glycolic Cleanser	150 ml	\$68.00	Antioxidant HydrMist	150 ml	\$85.00
Oil to Foam Total Cleanser	250 ml	\$97.00	Dynamic Skin Retinol Serum	30 ml	\$164.00
Magnetic Afterglow Cleanser Jumbo	295 ml	\$132.00	Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50 Jumbo	100 ml	\$214.00
Magnetic Afterglow Cleanser	150 ml	\$82.00	Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50	50 ml	\$132.00
Multi-Active Toner	250 ml	\$77.00	Super Rich Repair Jumbo	100 ml	\$249.00
Hyaluronic Ceramide Mist	150 ml	\$85.00	Super Rich Repair	50 ml	\$164.00
Liquid Peelfoliant	59 ml	\$119.00	Age Reversal Eye Complex	15 ml	\$137.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Serum Jumbo	59 ml	\$217.00	Dynamic Skin Strengthening Serum	30 ml	\$159.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Serum	30 ml	\$158.00	Stressed Skin Recovery System	50ml + 75ml	\$215.00
Circular Hydration Serum Jumbo	59 ml	\$165.00	Dynamic Skin Sculptor	150 ml	\$169.00
Circular Hydration Serum	30 ml	\$114.00			
Smart Response Serum Jumbo	60 ml	\$379.00	phyto nature		
Smart Response Serum	30 ml	\$256.00	Phyto Nature e2 NEW!	100 ml	\$266.00
SkinPerfect Primer SPF30	22 ml	\$102.00	Phyto Nature Firming Serum	40 ml	\$268.00
Active Moist Jumbo	150 ml	\$174.00	Phyto Nature Oxygen Serum	50 ml	\$207.00
Active Moist	100 ml	\$128.00	Phyto Nature Lifting Eye Cream	15 ml	\$204.00
Active Moist	50 ml	\$82.00			
Skin Smoothing Cream Jumbo	150 ml	\$173.00	biolumin - c		
Skin Smoothing Cream	100 ml	\$128.00	BioLumin-C Serum	59 ml	\$256.00
Skin Smoothing Cream	50 ml	\$82.00	BioLumin-C Serum	30 ml	\$164.00
Intensive Moisture Balance Jumbo	150 ml	\$173.00	BioLumin-C Eye Serum	15 ml	\$134.00
Intensive Moisture Balance	100 ml	\$128.00	BioLumin-C Gel Moisturizer	50 ml	\$119.00
Intensive Moisture Balance	50 ml	\$82.00	BioLumin-C Night Restore	25 ml	\$174.00
Pro-Collagen Banking Water Cream NEW!	50 ml	\$128.00	BioLuminin-C heat ageing protector SPF 15	50 ml	\$143.00
Sound Sleep Cocoon	50 ml	\$154.00			
Stress Positive Eye Lift	25 ml	\$134.00	powerbright		
Awaken Peptide Eye Gel	15ml	\$104.00	PowerBright Dark Spot Peel	50 ml	\$139.00
NeuroTouch Symmetry Serum	30 ml	\$234.00	PowerBright Dark Spot Serum	30 ml	\$174.00
			PowerBright Moisturizer SPF50	50 ml	\$137.00
			PowerBright Overnight Cream	50 ml	\$154.00
			PowerBright Dark Spot System	30ml + 50ml	\$249.00
exfoliants			active clearing		
Daily Microfoliant	74 g	\$112.00	Clearing Skin Wash	500 ml	\$119.00
Daily Microfoliant Refill	74 g	\$104.00	Clearing Skin Wash	250 ml	\$77.00
Daily Microfoliant + Refill	74 g	\$185.00	AGE Bright Clearing Serum	30 ml	\$134.00
Daily Mikfoliant	74 g	\$118.00	Retinol Clearing Oil	30 ml	\$154.00
Daily Mikfoliant Refill	74 g	\$99.00	Deep Breakout Liquid Patch	15 ml	\$59.00
Daily Superfoliant	57 g	\$116.00	Breakout Biotic Moisturiser	50 ml	\$125.00
Daily Superfoliant Refill	74 g	\$99.00			
sun care			ultracalmig		
Prisma Protect SPF30	50 ml	\$116.00	UltraCalmig Cleanser	500 ml	\$119.00
Invisible Physical Defense SPF30* (GST FREE)	50 ml	\$85.00	UltraCalmig Cleanser Refill	500 ml	\$104.00
Poroscreen SPF40	30 ml	\$96.00	UltraCalmig Cleanser	250 ml	\$77.00
			UltraCalmig Mst	177 ml	\$79.00
			UltraCalmig Serum Concentrate	40 ml	\$118.00
clear start			Calm Water Gel	50 ml	\$104.00
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash	295 ml	\$52.00	Stabilizing Repair Cream Jumbo	100 ml	\$174.00
Breakout Clearing Foaming Wash	177 ml	\$33.00	Stabilizing Repair Cream	50 ml	\$114.00
Skin Soothing Hydrating Lotion	60 ml	\$44.00			
Blackhead Clearing Fluz Mask	50 ml	\$46.00			
Breakout Clearing Booster	30 ml	\$46.00			
Clearing Defense SPF30	59 ml	\$52.00			
Clarifying Body Spray	177 ml	\$44.00			

body collection

Conditioning Hand + Body Wash	295 ml	\$62.00
Body Hydrating Cream	295 ml	\$87.00

skin kits

Discover Healthy Skin Kit	each	\$99.00
Daily Brightness Boosters Kit	each	\$82.00
Dark Spot Solutions Kit	each	\$109.00
Sensitive Skin Rescue Kit	each	\$72.00
Active Clearing Clear + Brighten Kit	each	\$85.00
Skin Aging Solutions	each	\$134.00

travel size

Special Cleansing Gel	50 ml	\$24.00
Multi-Active Toner	50 ml	\$24.00
Skin Smoothing Cream	15 ml	\$32.00
Intensive Moisture Balance	15 ml	\$32.00
Sound Sleep Cocoon	10 ml	\$39.00
Stabilizing Repair Cream	15 ml	\$39.00
Circular Hydration Serum	110 ml	\$48.00
BioLumin-C Serum	10 ml	\$69.00
BioLuminin-C heat aging protector SPF 15	15 ml	\$53.00
Antioxidant HydrateMist	30 ml	\$24.00
Dynamic Skin Recovery SPF50	15 ml	\$47.00
MultiVitamin Power Recovery Masque	15 ml	\$32.00
Daily Microfoliant	13 g	\$33.00
Daily Milkfoliant	13 g	\$33.00
Daily Superfoliant	13 g	\$33.00